
Prafulla Chandra Sen Government Medical College & Hospital 

Posting details of Prof.(DR) Aniruddha Sarkar  

Designation 
 

Department Institution From date To date Total  

Tutor/Demonstrator Anatomy North Bengal 
Medical 
College, 
Siliguri 

19/07/07 28/03/08 Eight months 

Assistant Professor  a.North Bengal 
Medical 
College, 
Siliguri 
b.Medical 
College, 
Kolkata 

29/03/08 
 
 
01/11/10 

29/10/10 
 
 
01/11/12 

Four years 
seven months 

Associate Professor  a.Midnapore 
Medical 
College 
b.P C Sen Govt. 
Medical 
College, 
Arambagh 

01/11/12 
 
 
17/02/22 

10/02/22 
 
 
16/09/22 

Nine years ten 
months 

Professor  a.MJN Medical 
college, 
Coochbehar 
b. P C Sen 
Govt. Medical 
College, 
Arambagh 

19/09/22 
 
 
13/01/23 

06/01/23 
 
 
Till date 

Two years six 
months 

 


