Prafulla Chandra Sen Government Medical College & Hospital

Posting details of **Prof.(DR)** Aniruddha Sarkar

Designation	Department	Institution	From date	To date	Total
Tutor/Demonstrator	Anatomy	North Bengal Medical College, Siliguri	19/07/07	28/03/08	Eight months
Assistant Professor		a.North Bengal Medical College,	29/03/08	29/10/10	Four years seven months
		Siliguri b.Medical College, Kolkata	01/11/10	01/11/12	
Associate Professor		a.Midnapore Medical College	01/11/12	10/02/22	Nine years ten months
		b.P C Sen Govt. Medical College, Arambagh	17/02/22	16/09/22	
Professor		a.MJN Medical college, Coochbehar	19/09/22	06/01/23	Two years six months
		b. P C Sen Govt. Medical College, Arambagh	13/01/23	Till date	